 LSC19
Lighting Cable Assemblies
and Connectors
PowerFLEX™ and PowerPARTS™
• �Introducing a new generation of
Lex Products 19 pin, 6-circuit cable
assemblies and connectors
• �New design eliminates spinning interiors

Contact Lex Products:    800.643.4460   lexproducts.com
LSC19 Cable Extensions
Ordering Information
Rating Male Connector Cable Female Connector Catalog No.
20 Amp*, 300 VAC Max (6-circuit) LSC19-LMC-29 12/18 TPR LSC19-LFC-29 ME1218-XX-L
20 Amp*, 300 VAC Max (6-circuit)
Ground Conductors Bonded
LSC19-LMC-29 12/14 TPR LSC19-LFC-29 ME1214-XX-L+
15 Amp*, 300 VAC Max (6-circuit)
Ground Conductors Bonded
LSC19-LMC-29 14/14 TPR LSC19-LFC-29 ME1414-XX-L
5 Amp**, 300 VAC Max (6-circuit) LSC19-LMC-29 16/18 TPR LSC19-LFC-29 ME1618-XX-L
 +White Extensions Available - add suffix w
   XX to specify cable length. Standard lengths are 5’, 10’, 15’, 25’, 50’, 75’, 100’, 125’, 150’ and 200’.
 *Maximum when used with 50% diversity of load (in accordance with table NEC 520-44)
**5 Amps simultaneously on all circuits
Break-Out male
LSC19 to (6) female
15 Amp NEMA 5-15
Break-Out Ordering Informtion
LSC19 Break-Ins and Break-Outs
Break-In Ordering Informtion
Rating Male Connector Cable Female Connector Catalog No.
20 Amp*, 125 VAC (6) 20 Amp Stage Pins 12/3 SJOOW LSC19-LFC-36 BI100L-3-SP+
15 Amp*, 125 VAC (6) NEMA 5-15 Edison “All Black” 12/3 SJOOW LSC19-LFC-36 BI100L-3-515+
20 Amp*, 125 VAC (6) NEMA L5-20 Locking 12/3 SJOOW LSC19-LFC-36 BI100L-3-L520
20 Amp*, 250 VAC (6) NEMA L6-20 Locking “All Black” 12/3 SJOOW LSC19-LFC-36 BI100L-3-L620
Rating Male Connector Cable Female Connector Catalog No.
20 Amp*, 125 VAC LSC19-LMC-36 12/3 SJOOW (6) 20 Amp Stage Pins B0100L-6-SP+
15 Amp*, 125 VAC LSC19-LMC-36 12/3 SJOOW (6) NEMA 5-15 Edison “All Black” BO100L-6-515+
20 Amp*, 125 VAC LSC19-LMC-36 12/3 SJOOW (6) 20 Amp Stage Pin Staggered BO100L-STG-SP
15 Amp*, 125 VAC LSC19-LMC-36 12/3 SJOOW (6) NEMA 5-15 Edison “All Black” Staggered BO100L-STG-515
20 Amp*, 125 VAC LSC19-LMC-36 12/3 SJOOW (6) NEMA L5-20 Locking “All Black” BO100L-6-L520
20 Amp*, 250 VAC LSC19-LMC-36 12/3 SJOOW (6) NEMA L6-20 Locking “All Black” BO100L-6-L620
+White Assemblies Available – add suffix w
	 Custom lengths available. Contact sales.
*Maximum when used with 50% diversity of load (in accordance with table NEC 520-44)
Break-In (6) male
20 Amp stage pins
to female LSC19
Contact Lex Products:    800.643.4460   lexproducts.com
LSC19 Machined Aluminum 6-Circuit Connectors
Grounding Rings LSC19-GR
Male Inline Female Inline Male Panel Mount Female Panel Mount Spider Version Inline
Replacement Contacts
Crimp:	 Female LSC19-SC
	 Male LSC19-PC
Solder:	 Female LSC19-SS
	 Male LSC19-PS
Panel Mount Receptacle
Weatherproof Self Closing Cover
LSC19-WPFC
Crimp tool
LSC19-CMP
Crimp Contact Insertion Tool
LSC19-INS
Crimp Contact Removal
Tool LSC19-REM
Contact Lex Products:    800.643.4460   lexproducts.com
Machined Aluminum 6-Circuit
Connectors and Accessories
Style
Rating
Male Inline
Female Inline
Cable
Diameter Range
Male
Panel Mount
Female
Panel Mount
Crimp 23 Amp, 600 VAC LSC19-LMC-29  LSC19-LFC-29  0.55”-1.00”  LSC19-PMC  LSC19-PFC
Solder 23 Amp, 600 VAC LSC19-LMS-29 LSC19-LFS-29 0.55”-1.00”  LSC19-PMS  LSC19-PFS